Mount Rainier Duathlon - 04/26/2015
We always want to thank our great volunteers and course people. They include White River
Cross Country, Northwest Foursquare Young Adults, Auburn Explorer Post, King County
Sheriffs Dave and Michael, Kathleen Colvard, and Ben Bigglestone, Also thanks to
Johansen Excavating's crew for setting up signs and flagging, and NW Tri & Blke for the
bike support! And so many others who helped make this event great! SO many people
blessed us and you!!
This is the first event of the BuDu Champion Series. For more information on the series, please go to:
Congratalaions on inihingthe &
— o Ramzerl)uatf I

Short Course

http://www.buduracing.com/events detail.php?e=1214

Thanks to Gordon Gray for all his work on the Age Graded Results!!
New this year!! You can print a Finisher Certificate with

your splits!! Go to this link:
http://buduracing.racetecresults.com/Results.aspx?Cld=16618&RId=39
BuDu Racing, LLC Charlty of Choice: JDRF!
BuDu Racing, LLC is proud to pledge a portion of the registration fees to support
—— — the Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation (JDRF). The mission of JDRF is to
ERFé{}’:,i;G find a cure for diabetes and its complications through the support of research.
DIBETES Type 1 diabetes is an autoimmune disease that strikes children and adults
suddenly, and can be fatal. Until a cure is found, people with type 1 diabetes have
to test their blood sugar and give themselves insulin, every day of their lives. And
even with that intensive care, insulin is not a cure for diabetes, nor does it prevent

its eventual and devastating complications, which may include kidney failure,
blindness, heart disease, stroke, and amputation.
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We love our sponsors, and hope you do too' Please support them.
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Thanks to local sponsors:
Charlie's Cafe, Rendezvous Wine and Brew, Mission House Coffee and Johansen
Excavating, Inc.

Event Photos:

Free Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, of
your choice, with sponsor recognition will be available in a free 4x6 print that will be sent in a digital file via email (if
you are unable to use a digital file, please email info@BuDuRacing.com). You will also have the ability to purchase
additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts
Photography. Our photographer’s website is

www.imageartsphoto.com




Mt Rainier Duathlon 2015
Long Course Overall Results

Sunday, April 26, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Sam Long
2 Stuart Ayling
3 Nick Johnson
4 Brent Hartwig
5 Sergio Clemente Filho
6 Peter Lohrmann
7 Jonathan Manthey
8 Guido Zgraggen
9 Erik Doran
10  Derek Myers
11 John Cain Jr
12 Julie Vieselmeyer
13 Gary Tondini
14 Geoffrey Murray
15 Michael Gray
16 Daniel Brewer
17 Scott Ecker
18  Joshua Fitchitt
19  Benjamin Palacios
20  Mark Aimeda
21 Mark Everitt
22  Angela Allen
23  Brian Velategui
24 Thomas Graves
25  Thomas Farmer
26  Jennifer Santoyo
27  Angelo Ribeiro
28  John Colvard
29  Laura Breymann
30  Eduardo Laureano
31 Jodie Bolt
32  Heather Leach
33  James Howeth
34  Allison Snow
35  Stan Hopkins
36  Michael Baker
37  Renee Lang
38  Scott Hale
39 Al Truscott
40  Karissa Weeks
41 Randy Larson
42 Kirsten Nesholm
43  Erie Stone
44 Philip Baker
45 Eric Belker
46  Wallace Wood
47  Olivier Ropars
48  Sheri Baker
49  Ayshalynn Perez
50  Max Walker
51 Hubert Ogier
52  Hansie Wong
53  Francois-Xavier Coffinieres
54  T-Town Titans
55  Tom Parker
56  Patty Sather
57  Eric Hallstead
58  Dave Johnson

Overall Long

Age Gender
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Age Group
1M Top Fin
2 M Top Fin
3 M Top Fin
125-29
130-34
230-34
330-34
430-34
135-39
140-44
145-49
1 F Top Fin
155-59
530-34
245-49
150-54
3 45-49
2 40-44
225-29
4 45-49
545-49
2 F Top Fin
6 30-34
7 30-34
830-34
3 F Top Fin
235-39
250-54
135-39
335-39
150-54
155-59
9 30-34
235-39
350-54
10 30-34
130-34
160-64
165-69
145-49
6 45-49
140-44
260-64
11 30-34
Clydesdale
265-69
3 40-44
245-49
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-- First Run --

Time
0:29:55.7
0:30:33.0
0:30:33.6
0:34:27.6
0:33:06.0
0:33:48.1
0:31:43.7
0:32:23.0
0:34:08.1
0:35:45.6
0:33:31.1
0:35:20.7
0:37:42.3
0:35:10.4
0:38:25.5
0:38:07.6
0:36:10.8
0:37:16.9
0:36:32.5
0:39:16.2
0:36:33.9
0:37:34.4
0:39:15.7
0:40:03.0
0:38:48.9
0:36:47.7
0:39:26.5
0:40:19.1
0:38:31.5
0:37:14.4
0:39:44.5
0:40:36.6
0:43:58.5
0:39:58.0
0:38:26.7
0:38:57.6
0:39:42.9
0:40:16.5
0:39:02.5
0:42:56.0
0:40:13.1
0:39:05.9
0:42:39.6
0:43:17.6
0:44:06.3
0:39:58.6
0:39:14.9
0:38:56.7
0:40:51.5
0:41:08.6
0:42:04.5
0:38:04.8
0:43:32.9
0:53:38.6
0:44:44.4
0:46:07.7
0:41:58.0
0:46:05.4

Pace
5:52/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:45/M
6:29/M
6:38/M
6:13/M
6:21/M
6:42/M
7:01/M
6:34/M
6:56/M
7:24/M
6:54/M
7:32/M
7:28/M
7:05/M
7:18/M
7:10/M
7:42/M
7:10/M
7:22/M
7:42/M
7:51/M
7:36/M
7:13/M
7:44/M
7:54/M
7:33/M
7:18/M
7:47/M
7:58/M
8:37/M
7:50/M
7:32/M
7:38/M
7:47/M
7:54/M
7:39/M
8:25/M
7:53/M
7:40/M
8:22/M
8:29/M
8:39/M
7:50/M
7:42/M
7:38/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:15/M
7:28/M
8:32/M
10:31/M
8:46/M
9:03/M
8:14/M
9:02/M

T-1 - Bike -

Time
1:15:55.4
1:15:16.4
1:19:20.5
1:18:36.9
1:22:32.8
1:21:57.6
1:22:30.3
1:25:14.0
1:23:04.5
1:24:43.6
1:28:00.3
1:31:42.6
1:26:21.1
1:30:00.2
1:28:29.0
1:29:51.4
1:31:44.9
1:31:42.2
1:34:52.4
1:31:16.2
1:36:59.6
1:34:40.6
1:31:30.2
1:30:29.3
1:31:13.0
1:38:44.1
1:36:12.7
1:34:58.9
1:38:23.4
1:41:42.8
1:34:38.9
1:37:05.7
1:31:53.2
1:40:38.0
1:38:34.0
1:38:33.7
1:40:17.3
1:41:58.2
1:42:07.0
1:41:16.3
1:42:48.7
1:47:53.6
1:42:39.9
1:40:31.3
1:42:36.9
1:47:57.4
1:48:19.8
1:49:52.1
1:45:36.6
1:47:07.9
1:47:11.5
1:53:52.9
1:44:56.8
1:31:32.7
1:41:01.8
1:40:18.5
1:45:58.0
1:42:25.9

0:01:45.2 42
0:02:30.1 39
0:01:59.0 54
0:01:18.2 47
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Rate
22.8MPH
23.0MPH
21.8MPH
22.0MPH
20.9MPH
21.1MPH
20.9MPH
20.3MPH
20.8MPH
20.4MPH
19.6MPH
18.8MPH
20.0MPH
19.2MPH
19.5MPH
19.2MPH
18.8MPH
18.8MPH
18.2MPH
18.9MPH
17.8MPH
18.3MPH
18.9MPH
19.1MPH
18.9MPH
17.5MPH
18.0MPH
18.2MPH
17.6MPH
17.0MPH
18.3MPH
17.8MPH
18.8MPH
17.2MPH
17.5MPH
17.5MPH
17.2MPH
16.9MPH
16.9MPH
17.1MPH
16.8MPH
16.0MPH
16.8MPH
17.2MPH
16.8MPH
16.0MPH
16.0MPH
15.7MPH
16.4MPH
16.1MPH
16.1MPH
15.2MPH
16.5MPH
18.9MPH
17.1MPH
17.2MPH
16.3MPH
16.9MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:54.7
0:00:41.1
0:00:35.4
0:00:35.0
0:00:47.2
0:00:47.1
0:00:41.2
0:00:37.2
0:01:06.7
0:01:09.8
0:00:33.6
0:00:44.6
0:00:54.2
0:00:54.7
0:01:00.3
0:00:43.6
0:00:51.3
0:01:13.4
0:00:44.2
0:01:11.5
0:01:06.5
0:00:51.0
0:00:44.2
0:01:20.2
0:01:50.8
0:01:02.8
0:01:05.8
0:01:21.8
0:01:18.4
0:01:43.2
0:01:54.6
0:01:11.4
0:01:12.5
0:00:54.7
0:01:32.0
0:00:53.7
0:00:45.3
0:01:06.4
0:02:08.7
0:01:13.4
0:01:15.7
0:01:22.9
0:01:28.4
0:01:04.4
0:00:54.9
0:00:59.9
0:01:20.1
0:02:20.8
0:01:04.7
0:00:57.3
0:01:36.4
0:00:58.0
0:00:40.3
0:00:32.3

0:03:26.5
0:02:18.7
0:01:12.2

-- Second Run --
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Time
0:22:02.2
0:23:16.5
0:22:40.5
0:25:25.9
0:22:48.7
0:23:33.1
0:25:56.5
0:23:07.4
0:23:54.4
0:25:47.8
0:27:28.5
0:25:01.7
0:27:42.8
0:27:17.3
0:27:54.5
0:27:38.2
0:28:00.3
0:27:01.6
0:26:03.7
0:26:54.5
0:24:55.6
0:28:02.0
0:29:42.3
0:28:42.3
0:28:06.1
0:26:34.1
0:28:40.8
0:29:02.2
0:28:34.1
0:27:28.8
0:30:59.8
0:30:51.4
0:31:20.0
0:28:58.1
0:31:04.2
0:31:41.2
0:30:45.6
0:30:20.8
0:29:34.0
0:31:58.8
0:33:09.0
0:28:48.2
0:30:45.1
0:33:23.6
0:31:08.4
0:30:08.0
0:30:07.5
0:28:40.0
0:32:28.2
0:31:34.3
0:30:08.8
0:28:33.3
0:33:06.6
0:36:51.3
0:35:57.3
0:33:14.2
0:34:28.0
0:35:49.7

Pace
5:48/M
6:07/M
5:58/M
6:41/M
6:00/M
6:12/M
6:49/M
6:05/M
6:17/M
6:47/M
7:14/M
6:35/M
717/M
711/M
7:21/M
7:16/M
7:22/M
7:07/M
6:51/M
7:05/M
6:33/M
7:23/M
7:49/M
7:33/M
7:24/M
6:59/M
7:33/M
7:38/M
7:31/M
7:14/M
8:09/M
8:07/M
8:15/M
7:37/M
8:11/M
8:20/M
8:06/M
7:59/M
7:47/M
8:25/M
8:43/M
7:35/M
8:06/M
8:47/M
8:12/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:33/M
8:33/M
8:18/M
7:56/M
7:31/M
8:43/M
9:42/M
9:28/M
8:45/M
9:04/M
9:26/M

Chip
Time
2:09:22.6
2:10:28.4
2:14:05.1
2:20:02.9
2:20:17.8
2:21:00.0
2:21:31.3
2:22:03.9
2:23:26.8
2:28:50.6
2:30:06.5
2:33:42.7
2:33:45.9
2:34:48.7
2:37:03.6
2:37:05.0
2:37:48.1
2:38:18.9
2:39:01.5
2:39:44.0
2:40:55.5
2:42:02.4
2:42:05.5
2:42:25.0
2:42:46.7
2:44:12.8
2:46:24.7
2:47:20.6
2:47:58.2
2:49:45.2
2:50:05.3
2:50:46.4
2:50:55.9
2:51:12.5
2:51:18.4
2:51:19.5
2:52:16.8
2:55:03.4
2:55:09.5
2:58:37.3
2:58:48.6
2:58:50.9
2:59:51.5
3:00:00.9
3:00:09.3
3:00:19.6
3:00:54.3
3:01:06.8
3:01:30.1
3:02:12.3
3:02:29.9
3:02:53.2
3:03:05.6
3:03:20.4
3:03:28.7
3:05:37.0
3:06:41.7
3:06:51.4

-- Age Graded --
Percent

Time
2:07:48.6
2:01:52.0
2:10:19.3
2:16:36.7
2:114:26.7
2:15:07.2
2:15:37.2
2:14:42.3
2:15:17.4
2:17:37.6
2:17:46.0
2:30:32.4
2:13:20.5
2:29:08.2
2:23:21.0
2:20:58.8
2:25:37.7
2:26:56.9
2:35:41.0
2:24:58.8
2:26:03.7
2:31:01.7
2:34:30.7
2:35:38.6
2:35:10.0
2:41:21.3
2:36:11.5
2:26:07.8
2:44:13.9
2:38:33.3
2:34:56.3
2:26:58.5
2:42:04.5
2:47:23.9
2:32:42.4
2:44:10.8
2:48:43.5
2:27:01.5
2:18:34.5
2:45:45.5
2:44:06.6
2:49:38.8
2:26:36.5
2:52:30.4
2:41:41.2
2:24:00.9
2:47:16.3
2:50:16.5
2:58:44.0
2:58:53.8
2:560:27.6
2:58:49.0
2:48:58.2
2:50:49.7
2:19:39.2
2:54:30.5
2:53:57.3
2:54:06.3

Penalty

91.541
96.006
89.777
85.644
87.023
86.589
86.270
86.856
86.480
85.012
84.925
88.603
87.744
78.451
81.617
82.989
80.340
79.619
75.152
80.700
80.102
88.316
75.721
75171
75.402
82.663
74.907
80.064
81.216
73.791
86.087
90.752
72.188
79.680
76.616
71.263
79.053
79.577
84.430
80.468
71.293
78.624
79.804
67.823
72.361
81.240
69.945
78.333
74.626
65.400
68.637
74.592
69.242
68.489
83.778
76.433
67.258
67.200
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
59  Lora Olinger
60  Jeannie Gilbert
61  Robert Kelly
62  Alex Ramirez
63  Barbara Karbassi
64  Team Marija & Patricck
65  Dagmar Fronek
66  Carol Beebe
67  Gabriel Loh
68  Cora Sturzl
69  Timothy Dang
70  William Jones
71 Kenneth Lane
72 Nicolas Sauvage
73 Michael Ouellet
74  Lola Jacobsen
75  Jean-lou Legros
76  Thomas Owen
77  Heather Zuzel
78  Christopher Zarlengo
79  Daniel Marks
80  Angie Cosma
81 Brian Stanhope
82  Sean Thompson
83  Sean Barlow
84  Erika Chapman
85  Dave Howard
86  Stacie Duffy
87  SheMade MeDoThis
88  Brooke Quam
89  The M&M's
90 Kim's Support Team
91 Kimberly Bizjak
DNF Barry Kenna
DNF  Daryl Smith
DQ Katie Thompson

Overall Long

Age Gender

50

MEZNZZNZNEZNZZZ=Z2NZZZnZZ=nEZZ=Z=Z=ZEZ=nEZnnEZnZE2nT

Age Group
250-54
2 40-44
3 60-64
535-39
350-54
2 Relay
4 45-49
255-59
6 35-39
4 50-54
4 50-54
255-59
8 45-49
6 40-44
7 35-39
355-59

40-44
DQ 20-24

©
<

#A#A@O’#O’#A#A#A#A#A#A#A#A#A#A#A@A#A#Al.

-- First Run --

Time
0:44:56.6
0:45:49.9
0:40:13.7
0:40:05.3
0:45:45.0
0:44:58.0
0:44:55.0
0:45:10.1
0:43:38.7
0:44:11.8
0:40:42.9
0:48:44.6
0:48:02.7
0:42:42.0
0:46:46.2
0:48:26.8
0:45:33.8
0:43:19.2
0:54:31.8
0:55:39.8
0:46:45.1
0:43:53.3
0:44:18.2
0:52:04.5
0:44:42.0
0:51:41.0
0:51:50.0
0:48:15.0
0:52:03.4
0:54:33.2
1:01:34.5
1:01:33.7
1:01:35.1
0:37:03.1
0:34:29.8
0:37:44.1

Pace
8:49/M
8:59/M
7:53/M
7:52/M
8:58/M
8:49/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:33/M
8:40/M
7:59/M
9:33/M
9:25/M
8:22/M
9:10/M
9:30/M
8:56/M
8:30/M
10:41/M
10:55/M
9:10/M
8:36/M
8:41/M
10:13/M
8:46/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
9:28/M
10:12/M
10:42/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:05'M
7:16/M
6:46/M
7:24/M

T-1
Time Rnk

0:01:20.7 63
0:01:01.5 55
0:01:36.7 75
0:02:24.2 71
0:01:25.7 58
0:00:54.5 68
0:02:19.8 61
0:01:31.6 67
0:01:20.9 73
0:01:07.9 72
0:03:31.8 78
0:04:26.7 64
0:02:00.0 74
0:01:08.2 81
0:03:11.3 76
0:01:29.1 80
0:02:12.2 79
0:02:12.4 82
0:01:28.5 69
0:01:52.9 52
0:01:41.1 66
0:01:32.9 86
0:02:21.6 85
0:02:04.7 77
0:03:485 89
0:01:32.2 84
0:03:42.8 83
0:02:44.3 87
0:00:38.9 88
0:02:47.3 90
0:03:17.0 93
0:03:19.5 91
0:03:23.8 92
0:01:07.8 37
0:00:50.3
0:03:00.5 1
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- Bike -

Time

1:48:28.6
1:46:19.4
1:57:29.5
1:54:11.0
1:47:38.6
1:52:35.3
1:48:15.9
1:51:21.4
1:54:54.2
1:54:25.5
1:59:28.0
1:49:03.9
1:56:04.7
2:01:55.0
1:58:04.9
2:00:54.0
2:00:30.1
2:03:30.5
1:53:05.5
1:44:57.8
1:50:43.9
2:10:09.2
2:07:35.9
1:59:25.6
2:15:40.5
2:05:37.0
2:03:33.3
2:12:46.3
2:14:15.9
2:17:42.5
2:25:33.3
2:25:17.2
2:25:17.9
1:38:57.0

0:51:56.7

Rate
15.9MPH
16.3MPH
14.7MPH
15.1MPH
16.1MPH
15.3MPH
16.0MPH
15.5MPH
15.0MPH
15.1MPH
14.5MPH
15.8MPH
14.9MPH
14.2MPH
14.6MPH
14.3MPH
14.3MPH
14.0MPH
15.3MPH
16.5MPH
15.6MPH
13.3MPH
13.5MPH
14.5MPH
12.7MPH
13.8MPH
14.0MPH
13.0MPH
12.9MPH
12.5MPH
11.9MPH
11.9MPH
11.9MPH
17.5MPH

33.3MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:41.4
0:01:09.5
0:01:19.9
0:02:34.5
0:01:31.6
0:00:47.6
0:02:25.9
0:01:52.2
0:01:14.8
0:01:23.7
0:02:39.4
0:03:59.3
0:01:55.2
0:01:00.8
0:02:35.2
0:01:30.5
0:01:58.6
0:02:07.8
0:01:24.4
0:01:48.3
0:02:22.4
0:01:11.7
0:01:52.9
0:01:57.4
0:03:09.3
0:01:15.8
0:02:15.2
0:01:52.8
0:00:32.7
0:02:36.4
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:01:37.7

0:02:20.9

-- Second Run --
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Time
0:30:45.5
0:34:08.0
0:29:50.0
0:31:57.9
0:35:22.0
0:32:52.0
0:34:29.0
0:33:47.9
0:34:48.0
0:37:00.9
0:32:41.8
0:33:30.5
0:33:41.0
0:35:41.2
0:33:56.2
0:34:11.1
0:39:01.9
0:38:21.5
0:39:57.7
0:47:10.7
0:49:57.6
0:37:09.9
0:39:17.0
0:44:01.3
0:33:51.8
0:42:51.0
0:42:35.2
0:41:48.2
0:41:18.7
0:44:20.0
0:51:22.2
0:53:22.6
0:53:17.2

Pace
8:06/M
8:59/M
7:51/M
8:24/M
9:18/M
8:39/M
9:04/M
8:53/M
9:09/M
9:44/M
8:36/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
9:23/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
10:16/M
10:06/M
10:31/M
12:25M
13:09/M
9:47/M
10:20M
11:35M
8:54/M
11:17M
11:12M
11:00/M
10:52/M
11:40M
13:31/M
14:03/M
14:01/M

0:30:51.3 8:07/M

Chip
Time
3:07:12.8
3:08:28.3
3:10:29.8
3:11:12.9
3:11:42.9
3:12:07.4
3:12:25.6
3:13:43.2
3:15:56.6
3:18:09.8
3:19:03.9
3:19:45.0
3:21:43.6
3:22:27.2
3:24:33.8
3:26:31.5
3:29:16.6
3:29:31.4
3:30:27.9
3:31:29.5
3:31:30.1
3:33:57.0
3:35:25.6
3:39:33.5
3:41:121
3:42:57.0
3:43:56.5
3:47:26.6
3:48:49.6
4:01:59.4
4:21:47.0
4:25:33.0
4:25:34.0

2:05:53.5

Penalty

2:00:00.0
2:00:00.0

-- Age Graded --

Time
2:52:58.3
3:00:24.4
2:36:51.1
3:00:20.5
2:53:23.6
2:59:00.7
2:59:21.0
2:50:42.0
3:03:01.1
3:00:30.8
2:57:27.1
2:51:02.2
3:02:04.3
3:07:33.4
3:11:04.1
3:04:06.3
3:11:00.6
3:11:14.1
3:18:43.4
3:22:40.3
3:21:36.7
3:28:40.8
3:20:43.5
3:34:56.7
3:25:19.1
3:37:27.5
2:562:07.9
3:41:50.5
3:33:12.7
3:23:06.9
4:03:55.1
4:07:25.7
4:19:39.4

Percent
77112
73.934
74.592
64.876
76.924
65.358
74.370
78.138
63.928
73.890
65.933
68.405
64.260
62.380
61.234
72.449
61.253
61.181
67.119
57.728
58.032
63.917
58.288
54.432
56.984
61.337
67.971
60.125
54.875
65.668
47.966
47.286
51.369

Rnk



Mt Rainier Duathlon 2015

Long Course Age Group Results

Sunday, April 26, 2015

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*

Place Place

Overall*

Place Place

w N =

1
2
3

Overall*

Place Place

12

DQ DQ

Overall*
ce Place

8

Overall*
ce Place

1
2
3
4 23
5
6
7

4
7
13

24
25
27

Overall*
Place
10
16

Categories Long

Name

Name

Julie Vieselmeyer
Angela Allen
Jennifer Santoyo

Name
Ayshalynn Perez
Katie Thompson

Name
Renee Lang

Name

Laura Breymann
Allison Snow
Hansie Wong
Angie Cosma
Erika Chapman
Stacie Duffy
Kimberly Bizjak

Name
Kirsten Nesholm
Jeannie Gilbert

Bib No

Bib No
6
20
5

Bib No

Bib No

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Female Top Finishers (Long) Winners

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

1 0:35:20.7 0:00:53.1 1 1:31:42.6
3 0:37:34.4 0:00:54.4 2 1:34:40.6
2 0:36:47.7 0:01:04.1 3 1:38:44 .1
Female 20 to 24

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

2 0:40:51.5 0:01:29.1 2 1:45:36.6
1 0:37:44 .1 0:03:00.5 1 0:51:56.7
Female 30 to 34

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

1 0:39:42.9 0:00:45.7 1 1:40:17.3
Female 35 to 39

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

2 0:38:31.5 0:01:10.8 1 1:38:23.4
3 0:39:58.0 0:00:43.7 2 1:40:38.0
1 0:38:04.8 0:01:24.2 3 1:53:52.9
4 0:43:53.3 0:01:32.9 5 2:10:09.2
6 0:51:41.0 0:01:32.2 4 2:05:37.0
5 0:48:15.0 0:02:44.3 6 2:12:46.3
7 1:01:35.1 0:03:23.8 7 2:25:17.9
Female 40 to 44

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

Rnk  Time Time Rnk  Time

1 0:39:05.9 0:01:40.3 2 1:47:53.6
2 0:45:49.9 0:01:01.5 1 1:46:19.4

Age

Age
34
48
32
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T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:44.6
0:00:51.0
0:01:02.8

T-2
Time
0:01:04.7
0:02:20.9

0:01:18.4
0:00:54.7
0:00:58.0
0:01:11.7
0:01:15.8
0:01:52.8
0:00:00.0

T-2
Time
0:01:22.9
0:01:09.5

- Second Run -
Bnk Time
- Second Run -
Bnk Time

1 0:25:01.7

3 0:28:02.0

2 0:26:34.1
- Second Run -
Bnk Time

1 0:32:28.2
DQ 0:30:51.3
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:30:45.6
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

2 0:28:34.1

3 0:28:58.1

1 0:28:33.3

4 0:37:09.9

6 0:42:51.0

5 0:41:48.2

7 0:53:17.2
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:28:48.2

2 0:34:08.0

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:33:42.7
2:42:02.4
2:44:12.8

Total
Time
3:01:30.1
2:05:53.5

Total
Time
2:52:16.8

Total
Time
2:47:58.2
2:51:12.5
3:02:53.2
3:33:57.0
3:42:57.0
3:47:26.6
4:25:34.0

Total
Time
2:58:50.9
3:08:28.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 9 Karissa Weeks
2 11 Sheri Baker
3 14 Patty Sather
4 18 Dagmar Fronek
5 22 Heather Zuzel
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 5 Jodie Bolt
2 15 Lora Olinger
3 17 Barbara Karbassi
4 20 Cora Sturzl
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 6 Heather Leach
2 19 Carol Beebe
3 21 Lola Jacobsen
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 26 Brooke Quam
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Sam Long
2 2 Stuart Ayling
3 3 Nick Johnson
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 37 Max Walker

Categories Long

Bib No

Bib No
21
100
97
99
18

Bib No
23
22

25

Bib No
29
28
102

Bib No
30

- First Run - T-1
Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
Female 45 to 49
- First Run - T-1
Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
49 2  0:142:56.0 0:01:128 2
46 1 0:38:56.7 0:01:17.2 4
46 4 0:46:07.7 0:02:30.1 1
48 3 01445550 002:19.8 3
45 5  0:54:31.8 001285 5
Female 50 to 54
- First Run - T-1
Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
52 1 0:39:44.5 0:02:475 1
50 3 01441566 001207 3
53 4 045450 0:01:25.7 2
52 2 0441118 001:079 4
Female 55 to 59
- First Run - T-1
Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
58 1 0:40:36.6 0:01:01.3 1
56 2 0:45:10.1  0:01:31.6 2
55 3 0:48:26.8 0:01:29.1 3
Female 60 to 64
- First Run - T-1
Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
61 1 0:54:33.2 0:02:47.3 1

1:41:16.3
1:49:52.1
1:40:18.5
1:48:15.9
1:53:05.5

- Bike -
Time
1:34:38.9
1:48:28.6
1:47:38.6

1:54:25.5

- Bike -
Time
1:37:05.7
1:51:21.4

2:00:54.0

—

- Bike -

2:17:4

—
(1]

\S]

5

Male Top Finishers (Long) Winners

Bib No
31
50
94

Bib No
92

- First Run - T-1
Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
20 1 0:29:55.7 0:00:34.6 2
39 2 0:30:33.0 0:00:41.4 1
29 3 0:30:33.6  0:00:55.1 3

Male 19 and under

- First Run - T-1
Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
19 1 0:41:08.6 0:01:24.2 1
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- Bike -
Time
1:15:55.4
1:15:16.4

1:19:20.5

0:01:13.4
0:02:20.8
0:03:26.5
0:02:25.9
0:01:24.4

T-2
Time
0:01:54.6
0:01:41.4
0:01:31.6
0:01:23.7

Time
0:01:11.4
0:01:52.2
0:01:30.5

0:00:54.7
0:00:41.1
0:00:35.4

- Second Run -
Bnk Time
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

2 0:31:58.8

1 0:28:40.0

3 0:33:14.2

4 0:34:29.0

5 0:39:57.7
- Second Run -
Bnk Time

2 0:30:59.8

1 0:30:45.5

3 0:35:22.0

4 0:37:00.9
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:30:51.4

2 0:33:47.9

3 0:34:11.1
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:44:20.0
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:22:02.2

3 0:23:16.5

2 0:22:40.5
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:31:34.3

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:58:37.3
3:01:06.8
3:05:37.0
3:12:25.6
3:30:27.9

Total
Time
2:50:05.3
3:07:12.8
3:11:42.9
3:18:09.8

Total
Time
2:50:46.4
3:13:43.2
3:26:31.5

Total
Time
4:01:59.4

Total
Time
2:09:22.6
2:10:28.4
2:14:05.1

Total
Time
3:02:12.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*

Place Place

Overall*

Place Place

wW N =

4
18
56

Overall*

Place Place

w0 N OO

21
22
23

9 27
10 29

12 53
13 54

Overall*

Place Place

.y

NOoO O~ WD

9
24
26
38
44
45
50

Overall*

Place Place

—_

0N O WN

10
17
36
41
42
49
55
57

Categories Long

Name

Name

Brent Hartwig
Benjamin Palacios
Sean Thompson

Name

Sergio Clemente Filho
Peter Lohrmann
Jonathan Manthey
Guido Zgraggen
Geoffrey Murray
Brian Velategui
Thomas Graves
Thomas Farmer
James Howeth
Michael Baker

Philip Baker
Christopher Zarlengo
Daniel Marks

Name

Erik Doran

Angelo Ribeiro
Eduardo Laureano
Hubert Ogier

Alex Ramirez
Gabriel Loh
Michael Ouellet

Name

Derek Myers
Joshua Fitchitt
Olivier Ropars
Eric Hallstead
Dave Johnson
Nicolas Sauvage
Brian Stanhope
Sean Barlow

Bib No

Bib No
34
32
33

Bib No
96
48
51
90
47
52
53

Bib No
64
59
63
57
55
61
56
60

Age

Age
28
27
27

Age
32
32
32
34

33
32
33
34
32

32
33

Age
35
37
39
39
35
39
39

Age
44
42
44
40
40
43
40
42

- First Run - T-1
Rnk  Time Time
Male 25 to 29
- First Run - T-1
Rnk  Time Time
1 0:34:27.6  0:00:57.5
2 0:36:32.5 0:00:48.7
3 0:52:04.5 0:02:04.7
Male 30 to 34
- First Run - T-1
Rnk  Time Time
3 0:33:06.0 0:01:03.1
4 0:33:48.1  0:00:54.1
1 0:31:43.7 0:00:39.6
2 0:32:23.0 0:00:42.3
5 0:35:10.4 0:01:26.1
8 0:39:15.7  0:00:53.1
9 0:40:03.0 0:01:50.2
6 0:38:48.9 0:02:47.9
11 0:43:58.5 0:02:31.7
7 0:38:57.6 0:01:13.3
10 0:43:17.6  0:01:44.0
13 0:55:39.8 0:01:52.9
12 0:46:45.1  0:01:41.1
Male 35 to 39
- First Run - T-1
Rnk  Time Time
1 0:34:08.1  0:01:13.1
4 0:39:26.5 0:00:58.9
3 0:37:14.4  0:01:36.0
6 0:42:04.5 0:01:28.7
5 0:40:05.3 0:02:24.2
7 0:43:38.7 0:01:20.9
8 0:46:46.2 0:03:11.3

Rnk

0N OO~ WN

Male 40 to 44

- First Run -

Time
0:35:45.6
0:37:16.9
0:39:14.9
0:41:58.0
0:46:05.4
0:42:42.0
0:44:18.2
0:44:42.0

T-1
Time
0:01:23.8
0:01:04.8
0:01:52.0
0:01:59.0
0:01:18.2
0:01:08.2
0:02:21.6
0:03:48.5

- Bike -

Rnk Time

- Bike -
Time
1:18:36.9
1:34:52.4
1:59:25.6

Rnk

R
2
3

- Bike -
Time
1:22:32.8
1:21:57.6
1:22:30.3
1:25:14.0
1:30:00.2
1:31:30.2
1:30:29.3
1:31:13.0
9 1:31:53.2
10 1:38:33.7
11 1:40:31.3
12 1:44:57.8
13 1:50:43.9

Rnk

3
1
2
4
5
8
6
7

- Bike -
Time
1:23:04.5
1:36:12.7
1:41:42.8
1:47:11.5
1:54:11.0
1:54:54.2
1:58:04.9

Rnk

1
2
4
5
6
7
8

- Bike -
Time
1:24:43.6
1:31:42.2
1:48:19.8
1:45:58.0
1:42:25.9
2:01:55.0
2:07:35.9
2:15:40.5

Rnk

1
2
5
4
3
6
7
8

Page 6 of 17

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:35.0
0:00:44.2
0:01:57.4

T-2
Time
0:00:47.2
0:00:47.1
0:00:41.2
0:00:37.2
0:00:54.7
0:00:44.2
0:01:20.2
0:01:50.8
0:01:12.5
0:00:53.7
0:01:04.4
0:01:48.3
0:02:22.4

T-2
Time
0:01:06.7
0:01:05.8
0:01:43.2
0:01:36.4
0:02:34.5
0:01:14.8
0:02:35.2

T-2
Time
0:01:09.8
0:01:13.4
0:01:20.1
0:02:18.7
0:01:12.2
0:01:00.8
0:01:52.9
0:03:09.3

- Second Run -
Bnk Time
- Second Run -
Bnk Time
1 0:25:25.9
2 0:26:03.7
3 0:44:01.3
- Second Run -
Bnk Time
1 0:22:48.7
3 0:23:33.1
4 0:25:56.5
2 0:23:07.4
5 0:27:17.3
8 0:29:42.3
7 0:28:42.3
6 0:28:06.1
9 0:31:20.0
10 0:31:41.2
11 0:33:23.6
12 0:47:10.7
13 0:49:57.6
- Second Run -
Bnk Time
1 0:23:54.4
3 0:28:40.8
2 0:27:28.8
4 0:30:08.8
5 0:31:57.9
7 0:34:48.0
6 0:33:56.2
- Second Run -
Bnk Time
1 0:25:47.8
2 0:27:01.6
3 0:30:07.5
5 0:34:28.0
7 0:35:49.7
6 0:35:41.2
8 0:39:17.0
4 0:33:51.8

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:20:02.9
2:39:01.5
3:39:33.5

Total
Time
2:20:17.8
2:21:00.0
2:21:31.3
2:22:03.9
2:34:48.7
2:42:05.5
2:42:25.0
2:42:46.7
2:50:55.9
2:51:19.5
3:00:00.9
3:31:29.5
3:31:30.1

Total
Time
2:23:26.8
2:46:24.7
2:49:45.2
3:02:29.9
3:11:12.9
3:15:56.6
3:24:33.8

Total
Time
2:28:50.6
2:38:18.9
3:00:54.3
3:06:41.7
3:06:51.4
3:22:27.2
3:35:25.6
3:41:12.1

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Overall*

Place Place

Overall*
Place
11
14
16
19
20
32
39
48
51
52

Place

O©CoONOOOA~WN =

_
o

Overall*
Place

1 15

2 25

3 28

4 46

Overall*
Place

1 12

2 47

Overall*
Place

1 30

2 33

3 43

Overall*
Place

1 31

2 35

3 58

Overall*
Place
1 40

Categories Long

Name

Name

John Cain Jr
Michael Gray
Scott Ecker
Mark Almeda
Mark Everitt
Randy Larson

Francois-Xavier Coffinieres

Kenneth Lane
Jean-lou Legros
Thomas Owen

Name

Daniel Brewer
John Colvard
Stan Hopkins
Timothy Dang

Name
Gary Tondini
William Jones

Name

Scott Hale
Erie Stone
Robert Kelly

Name

Al Truscott
Wallace Wood
Dave Howard

Name
Tom Parker

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No
71
76
73
74

Bib No
77
78

Bib No
79
81
80

Bib No
72
82
83

Bib No
84

Age

Age
46
47
45
48
48
46

49
47
47

Age
50
54
51
51

Age
60
63
62

Age
66
65
69

Age
70

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
BuDu Racing, LLC

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Bnk Time Time Rnk Time
Male 45 to 49
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
RBnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 0:33:31.1  0:00:33.0 1 1:28:00.3
4 0:38:25.5 0:01:14.3 2 1:28:29.0
2 0:36:10.8 0:01:00.8 4 1:31:44.9
5 0:39:16.2 0:01:05.6 3 1:31:16.2
3 0:36:33.9 0:01:19.9 5 1:36:59.6
6 0:40:13.1  0:01:22.1 6 1:42:48.7
8 0:43:32.9 0:00:49.0 7 1:44:56.8
10 0:48:02.7 0:02:00.0 8 1:56:04.7
9 0:45:33.8 0:02:12.2 9 2:00:30.1
7 0:43:19.2 0:02:12.4 10 2:03:30.5
Male 50 to 54
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 0:38:07.6  0:00:44.2 1 1:29:51.4
3 0:40:19.1  0:01:38.6 2 1:34:58.9
2 0:38:26.7 0:01:41.5 3 1:38:34.0
4 0:40:42.9 0:03:31.8 4 1:59:28.0
Male 55 to 59
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Bnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 0:37:42.3 0:01:05.5 1 1:26:21.1
2 0:48:44.6  0:04:26.7 2 1:49:03.9
Male 60 to 64
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
2 0:40:16.5 0:01:21.5 1 1:41:58.2
3 0:42:39.6 0:02:18.5 2 1:42:39.9
1 0:40:13.7 0:01:36.7 3 1:57:29.5
Male 65 to 69
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 0:39:02.5 0:02:17.3 1 1:42:07.0
2 0:39:58.6  0:01:15.7 2 1:47:57.4
3 0:51:50.0 0:03:42.8 3 2:03:33.3
Male 70 to 74
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 0:44:44.4 0:01:45.2 1 1:41:01.8
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0:01:00.3
0:00:51.3
0:01:11.5
0:01:06.5
0:01:15.7
0:00:40.3
0:01:55.2
0:01:58.6
0:02:07.8

T-2
Time
0:00:43.6
0:01:21.8
0:01:32.0
0:02:39.4

T-2
Time
0:00:54.2
0:03:59.3

Time
0:01:06.4
0:01:28.4
0:01:19.9

T-2
Time
0:02:08.7
0:00:59.9
0:02:15.2

Time

- Second Run -
Bnk Time
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
3 0:27:28.5
4 0:27:54.5
5 0:28:00.3
2 0:26:54.5
1 0:24:55.6
7 0:33:09.0
6 0:33:06.6
8 0:33:41.0
10 0:39:01.9
9 0:38:21.5
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:27:38.2
2 0:29:02.2
3 0:31:04.2
4 0:32:41.8
- Second Run -
Bnk Time
1 0:27:42.8
2 0:33:30.5
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:30:20.8
3 0:30:45.1
1 0:29:50.0
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:29:34.0
2 0:30:08.0
3 0:42:35.2
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:35:57.3

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:30:06.5
2:37:03.6
2:37:48.1
2:39:44.0
2:40:55.5
2:58:48.6
3:03:05.6
3:21:43.6
3:29:16.6
3:29:31.4

Total
Time
2:37:05.0
2:47:20.6
2:51:18.4
3:19:03.9

Total
Time
2:33:45.9
3:19:45.0

Total
Time
2:55:03.4
2:59:51.5
3:10:29.8

Total
Time
2:55:09.5
3:00:19.6
3:43:56.5

Total
Time
3:03:28.7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Place

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
1

Overall*
Place

1

2 2

3
4 4
5 5

Categories Long

Name

Name
Eric Belker

Name
T-Town Titans - Chad Opatz,
Renee Opatz

Team Marija & Patrick - Patrick
Kern, Marija Ereminaite
SheMadeMeDoThis - Carol
Dullmeyer, Arbresha Miraj

The M&M's - Mark Simon,
Megan Stith

Kim's Support Team - Justin
Bizjak, Amy Delaney

*Overall Place In Gender. If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
BuDu Racing, LLC

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time

Clydesdale
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

Bib No Age nk Time Time Rnk Time

98 50 1 0:44:06.3 0:01:22.8 1 1:42:36.9
Long Course Relay
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
89 40 3 0:53:38.6  0:00:45.5 1 1:31:32.7
103 40 1 0:44:58.0 0:00:54.5 2 1:52:35.3
87 40 2 0:52:03.4  0:00:38.9 3 2:14:15.9
88 40 5 1:01:34.5 0:03:17.0 5 2:25:33.3
85 40 4 1:01:33.7 0:03:19.5 4 2:25:17.2
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0:00:32.3

0:00:47.6

0:00:32.7

0:00:00.0

0:00:00.0

- Second Run -
Rnk Time
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:31:08.4
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:36:51.3
1 0:32:52.0
3 0:41:18.7
4 0:51:22.2
5 0:53:22.6

Total
Time

Total
Time
3:00:09.3

Total
Time

3:03:20.4

3:12:07.4
3:48:49.6
4:21:47.0

4:25:33.0

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0



Mt Rainier Duathlon 2015
Short Course Overall Results

Sunday, April 26, 2015

If you have questions about your results, please e

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Adam Goulet
Kyle Richards
Zac Kieffer
Derrick Howlett
Josh Adams
Ethan Carlson
Leighton Overson
Andrew McAllister
Jason Klein
Andrew Ayling
Richard Campbell
Amanda Kennedy
Mark Drangsholt
Robinson Howell
Steven Wade
Gustavo Santos
Justin Robinson
David Lasorsa
Lee Fritz
Theodore Even
David Pokluda
Kristi Moen
Kristina Chalfant
Amanda Lezcano
Mary Foster
David Longdon
Dirk Metzler

Wolf Hillesheim
Kari Wright
Garrett Moore
Michael Duchek
Harsh Chiplonkar
Rossen Atanassov
Mary Doherty
William McCarthy
Wanda Howlett
Gordon Gray
Julia Russell
Chris Hidalgo
Steve Attwood
Courtney Black
Jeff Derstadt
Kenneth Varner
Chris Chesson
Naomi Mason
Steve Langager
Deanna Meyer

Overall Short

Bib No Age Gender

158
156
116
117
161
153
167
174
154
169
185
122
204
113
187
164
165
189
166
112
175
111
134
127
147
186
155
194
141
152
179
163
114
131
182
118
205
106
176
203
130
168
183
188
145
181
137

31
29
30
16
33
21
36
40
26
37
55
33
58
56
57
34
35
58
36
56
42
52
41
31
56
55
27
70
47
21
49
34
40
39
52
52
70
31
43
49
37
37
53
57
55
50
45

TETNMEZEEEETEETNENETNEEIEETNEZELETNTTAHRmELZLILLELEEEEETNEELEEEEEEEERSEER

Age Group
1 M Top Fin
2MTop Fin
3 MTop Fin
10-19
130-34
120-24
135-39
140-44
125-29
235-39
1 55-59
F Top Fin
255-59
3 55-59
4 55-59
2 30-34
335-39
5 55-59
435-39
6 55-59
2 40-44
2 F Top Fin
3 F Top Fin
130-34
1 55-59
7 55-59
225-29
170-99
145-49
2 20-24
145-49
3 30-34
340-44
135-39
1 50-54
150-54
270-99
2 30-34
4 40-44
245-49
235-39
5 35-39
2 50-54
8 55-59
255-59
3 50-54
245-49

—_

32
17
42
56
18
25
40
44
46
55
51
54
36
35
34
22
1
27
50
49
38
41

-- First Run --

Time
0:08:49.6
0:09:17.1
0:09:04.6
0:08:50.5
0:09:22.2
0:09:43.8
0:09:44.8
0:09:34.9
0:10:04.1
0:09:54.8
0:11:12.3
0:09:51.6
0:10:45.9
0:10:22.4
0:10:40.0
0:11:11.7
0:11:08.3
0:12:06.3
0:10:27.2
0:10:37.1
0:10:57.5
0:11:42.7
0:11:36.0
0:11:42.1

0:11:43.7
0:10:41.1
0:12:13.7
0:12:55.5
0:10:42.0
0:11:13.6
0:12:07.7
0:12:19.3
0:12:23.8
0:12:49.9
0:12:34.4
0:12:48.2
0:11:59.7
0:11:47.7
0:11:45.9
0:11:11.2
0:09:59.5
0:11:23.0
0:12:31.9
0:12:29.1
0:12:05.4
0:12:09.3

Pace
5:31/M
5:48/M
5:40/M
5:31/M
5:51/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
5:59/M
6:18/M
6:11/M
7:00/M
6:09/M
6:43/M
6:29/M
6:40/M
6:59/M
6:58/M
7:34/M
6:32/M
6:38/M
6:51/M
7:19M
7:15/M
7:19M

7:19/M
6:41/M
7:38/M
8:04/M
6:41/M
7:01/M
7:34/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
8:01/M
7:51/M
8:00/M
7:29/M
7:22/M
7:21/M
6:59/M
6:14/M
7:07/M
7:49/M
7:48/M
7:33/M
7:36/M

T1
Time
0:00:48.2
0:00:49.0
0:00:48.8
0:00:53.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:51.4
0:00:56.0
0:00:34.2
0:00:55.2
0:00:55.8
0:00:30.1
0:00:56.7
0:00:31.3
0:01:46.9
0:00:56.4
0:01:08.0
0:00:46.6
0:00:35.2
0:01:29.2
0:01:12.7
0:01:01.4
0:01:37.9
0:00:50.7
0:00:54.8

0:00:51.6
0:01:07.7
0:00:35.1
0:00:53.1
0:00:41.0
0:01:03.0
0:00:57.3
0:00:52.5
0:01:09.3
0:01:10.7
0:01:23.9
0:01:29.4
0:01:10.4
0:01:30.3
0:01:11.9
0:01:23.5
0:01:05.4
0:00:44.3
0:01:04.8
0:00:55.8
0:01:17.6
0:01:19.7

- Bike -

Rnk

Time
2 0:40:20.1
6 0:41:42.3
4 0:40:40.3
5 0:41:184
3 0:40:29.0
1 0:40:01.5
11 0:43:54.3
9 0:43:20.2
8 0:43:19.7
10 0:43:35.8
7 0:42:46.0
14 0:46:15.7

13 0:45:26.7
12 0:45:20.6
18 0:47:12.3
27 0:48:41.4
15 0:46:37.7
33 0:49:27.4
37 0:50:17.1
30 0:48:51.8
20 0:47:22.6
19 0:47:18.9
17 0:47:09.9

16 0:46:53.9
39 0:50:21.4
28 0:48:45.6
21 0:47:30.6
40 0:50:42.8
44 0:51:37.0
29 0:48:51.3
26 0:48:39.4
34 0:49:36.2
23 0:47:46.0
22 0:47:43.4
24 0:47:46.6
31 0:48:59.0
41 0:50:42.8
35 0:50:04.4
53 0:52:38.8
56 0:53:37.1
32 0:49:07.4
42 0:50:52.2
45 0:51:449
54 0:52:42.3
46 0:51:56.2
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Rate
21.4MPH
20.7MPH
21.2MPH
20.9MPH
21.3MPH
21.6MPH
19.7MPH
19.9MPH
19.9MPH
19.8MPH
20.2MPH
18.7MPH

19.0MPH
19.1MPH
18.3MPH
17.7MPH
18.5MPH
17.5MPH
17.2MPH
17.7MPH
18.2MPH
18.3MPH
18.3MPH

18.4MPH
17.2MPH
17.7MPH
18.2MPH
17.0MPH
16.7MPH
17.7MPH
17.8MPH
17.4MPH
18.1MPH
18.1MPH
18.1MPH
17.6MPH
17.0MPH
17.3MPH
16.4MPH
16.1MPH
17.6MPH
17.0MPH
16.7MPH
16.4MPH
16.6MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:58.6
0:00:40.7
0:00:44.7
0:00:53.2
0:00:40.5
0:00:45.0
0:00:47.1
0:00:27.4
0:00:37.3
0:00:53.7
0:00:35.0
0:01:00.5
0:44:33.9
0:01:01.2
0:01:09.0
0:01:20.2
0:00:35.3
0:00:42.6
0:01:09.5
0:01:44.9
0:01:42.7
0:01:13.9
0:00:46.3
0:00:43.7

0:00:47.6
0:01:34.5
0:00:35.0
0:01:01.9
0:00:42.9
0:01:14.4
0:01:09.6
0:00:57.2
0:00:56.6
0:01:46.5
0:01:37.9
0:01:59.8
0:01:21.2
0:01:44.7
0:00:59.3
0:01:56.5
0:00:47.3
0:01:03.1
0:00:56.9
0:01:03.1
0:01:03.4
0:01:08.1

-- Second Run --

Rnk

© I H O RNWAE=N

18

21

20
16
17
25
12
10
15
22
31
37
9
46
23
35
34
32
19
33
42
30
38
44
43
47
29
28
24
36
54
45
39
40
27

Time
0:22:07.3
0:21:49.0
0:23:24.0
0:23:18.1
0:24:51.1
0:26:11.6
0:24:03.5
0:26:10.8
0:25:57.1
0:25:37.9
0:27:24.6
0:24:35.2
0:27:42.4
0:25:35.0
0:27:38.9
0:27:06.1
0:27:07.9
0:28:27.4
0:26:04.3
0:25:42.8
0:27:05.5
0:27:48.5
0:29:24.6
0:29:59.5
1:30:58.0
0:31:04.8
0:27:55.8
0:29:50.0
0:29:42.6
0:29:36.5
0:27:34.9
0:29:41.0
0:30:34.2
0:29:22.5
0:30:05.8
0:30:55.5
0:30:40.8
0:31:22.0
0:29:13.6
0:29:07.3
0:28:04.3
0:29:56.3
0:33:09.2
0:31:01.8
0:30:18.4
0:30:21.5
0:28:58.3

Pace
5:49/M
5:44/M
6:09/M
6:08/M
6:32/M
6:53/M
6:20/M
6:53/M
6:50/M
6:44/M
7:13/M
6:28/M
7:17/M
6:44/M
7:16/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:29/M
6:52/M
6:46/M
7:08/M
7:19M
7:44/M
7:53/M

23:56/M
8:11/M
7:21/M
7:51/M
7:49/M
7:47/M
7:15/M
7:49/M
8:03/M
7:44/M
7:55/M
8:08/M
8:04/M
8:15/M
7:41/M
7:40/M
7:23/M
7:53/M
8:43/M
8:10/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:37/M

Chip

Time

:113:03.8
114:18.1
14:42.4
115:13.7
116:04.6
:117:33.3
1:19:25.7
1:20:07.5
1:20:53.4
1:20:58.0
1:22:28.0
1:22:39.7
1:23:33.5
1:24:12.2
1:25:44.9
1:27:58.3
1:28:19.5
1:28:29.2
1:28:37.6
1:29:34.6
1:29:38.9
1:29:45.6
1:29:56.5
1:30:30.0
1:30:58.0
1:31:21.6
1:31:40.5
1:31:59.4
1:32:03.7
1:32:25.2
1:32:42.9
1:32:46.9
1:33:22.6
1:33:28.4
1:33:38.9
1:34:15.1
1:34:44.8
1:34:52.3
1:34:59.1
1:35:08.8
1:35:14.3
1:35:25.6
1:35:27.0
1:36:27.6
1:36:31.3
1:37:30.2
1:37:31.6 0:02:00.0

Penalty

_ a4 A g

0:02:00.0

-- Age Graded --
Percent Rnk

Time
1:10:23.1
1:12:12.9
1:12:20.7
1:09:47.6
1:12:31.2
1:17:05.1
1:14:43.9
1:14:39.4
1:19:28.5
1:15:59.6
1:11:30.8
1:21:05.4
1:11:05.5
1:12:33.6
1:13:25.4
1:23:24.8
1:23:18.2
1:15:17.0
1:23:23.1
1:17:11.4
1:23:12.7
1:21:45.9
1:26:29.0
1:29:04.3
1:20:09.4
1:19:13.5
1:29:44.9
1:10:01.1
1:26:10.7
1:31:51.6
1:23:40.9
1:27:58.5
1:27:00.3
1:30:30.3
1:22:54.8
1:25:51.4
1:12:07.0
1:33:22.5
1:27:59.8
1:25:52.5
1:32:40.0
1:29:34.0
1:23:55.8
1:22:35.7
1:26:02.6
1:27:30.5
1:32:05.2

87.835
85.609
85.455
88.581
85.251
80.201
82.728
82.810
77.789
81.353
86.450
86.916
86.963
85.203
84.202
74.116
74.215
82.120
74.142
80.092
74.296
86.198
81.496
79.127
87.927
78.035
68.885
88.296
81.784
67.301
73.880
70.274
71.057
77.874
74.564
82.090
85.727
75.481
70.257
71.991
76.058
69.025
73.661
74.851
81.913
70.649
76.537

4
10
11

1
12
23
16
15
30
22

7

6

5
13
14
39
37
17
38
24
36

8
21
26

3
28
56

2
20
58
40
51
49
29
35
18

9
33
52
45
32
55
41
34
19
50
31



If you have questions about your results, please e
BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender
48 Nathan Schibig 209 24 M
49 Tina Bergman 143 52 F
50 Andrew Quamme 159 32 M
51  Arno Harteveld 115 46 M
52  Standley Douglas 160 33 M
53 Kathryn Soldano 207 56 F
54 Casey Bessey 172 40 M
55 Rebecka Isaksson 133 40 F
56  Tom Willemin 206 49 M
57 Amy Merten 136 45 F
58 Michael DeMello 198 54 M
59 Michael Soha 162 33 M
60  Phillip Williams 157 30 M
61 Roger Hales 202 48 M
62 Dan Zenner 120 62 M
63 Patricia Oliveros 139 46 F
64  Allen Baker 211 36 M
65 Jamie Nawrocki 196 32 F
66 Jessica Lynn 146 56 F
67 Donald Robertson 107 47 M
68 Daniel Baker 110 43 M
69 Team R&R 124 40 M
70  Judy Pratt 148 61 F
71 Timothy Pannebaker 109 32 M
72  Larry Richards 191 61 M
73 Amanda Divyak 121 28 F
74 Ty Moore 180 50 M
75 Team Hennessy 200 40 M
76  Kristina Varner 142 49 F
77 Gary Porter 210 73 M
78  Kerrie Philpott 138 45 F
79 Sarah Wilmot 105 39 F
80 Phillip Kelley 192 62 M
81 Thomas Stankus 119 46 M
82 Henry Jerez 171 38 M
83 Annette Herrick 208 44 F
84 Edna Cross 108 55 F
85 Scott Maddry 178 48 M
86 Larry Betten 193 68 M
87 Kimberly Everheart 132 39 F
88 Robert Buchanan 170 37 M
89 Patricia Buchanan 129 36 F
90 Jennifer Waldrop 140 46 F
91  Oliver Cunningham 173 40 M
92 Tessie Mandeville 195 46 F
93 Dave Sander 197 42 M
94 Alexis Ogrodzinski 125 21 F
95 Fran Marquart 150 73 F
96 Debra Lindberg 149 63 F

DNF Erika Kelley 126 24 F

Overall Short

Age Group
320-24

2 50-54
4 30-34
345-49
5 30-34
355-59
540-44
140-44
4 45-49
345-49
1 Clydesdale
6 30-34
7 30-34
545-49
160-64
4 45-49
6 35-39
330-34
4 55-59
6 45-49
6 40-44
1 Relay
160-64
830-34
2 60-64
125-29
4 50-54
2 Relay
545-49
370-99
6 45-49
335-39
3 60-64
2 Clydesdale
7 35-39
2 40-44
5 55-59
7 45-49
165-69
1 Athena
8 35-39
435-39
7 45-49
7 40-44
2 Athena
3 Clydesdale
120-24
170-99
2 60-64
20-24

©
<

_k_._k_.,\,,\,_k_._k_.,\,_._k_._k_.,\,_._k_._k_.m_._k_._k_.c,,_._k_._k_._k_._k_._k,\,_k_._k_._k_._k_._k_.l

-- First Run --

Time
0:11:36.5
0:11:44.5
0:12:14.8
0:13:33.0
0:11:21.7
0:12:27.0
0:13:16.0
0:12:22.1
0:12:37.8
0:13:21.6
0:14:09.0
0:13:47.2
0:12:00.6
0:13:17.6
0:12:38.5
0:13:11.0
0:12:28.3
0:13:12.4
0:14:15.9
0:14:51.2
0:13:40.4
0:14:25.9
0:16:26.7
0:13:40.3
0:14:28.5
0:14:10.1
0:14:37.1
0:19:22.8
0:15:38.0
0:15:12.2
0:14:27.1
0:14:32.2
0:15:31.5
0:14:05.6
0:13:06.8
0:16:04.6
0:16:10.2
0:13:44.9
0:16:00.9
0:17:26.9
0:15:18.1
0:15:17.6
0:16:07.5
0:14:50.3
0:17:25.2
0:17:28.2
0:16:13.5
0:18:43.5
0:16:58.1
0:16:08.8

Pace
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:39/M
8:28/M
7:06/M
7:47/M
8:18/M
7:44/M
7:53/M
8:21/M
8:51/M
8:37/M
7:30/M
8:18/M
7:54/M
8:14/M
7:48/M
8:15/M
8:54/M
9:17/M
8:33/M
9:01/M
10:16/M
8:33/M
9:03/M
8:51/M
9:08/M
12:06/M
9:46/M
9:30/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:42/M
8:48/M
8:11/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
8:35/M
10:00/M
10:54/M
9:34/M
9:33/M
10:04/M
9:16/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:08/M
11:42/M
10:36/M
10:05/M

T1
Time
0:01:30.7
0:01:46.5
0:01:09.2
0:01:11.0
0:01:11.6
0:01:35.3 43
0:01:24.7 38
0:01:12.7 61
0:01:00.7 55
0:01:07.4 57
0:01:18.2 49
0:01:20.1 58
0:01:40.7 69
0:01:33.7 60
0:01:24.8 62
0:01:50.6 63
0:00:57.7 72
0:01:20.9 70
0:01:52.3 52
0:02:05.0 67
0:01:24.7 64
0:01:03.0 68
0:01:22.2 51
0:01:23.4 65
0:01:52.0 81
0:01:154 76
0:01:17.6 78
0:00:50.6 36
0:01:01.0 79
0:02:59.8 77
0:04:12.4 66
0:02:27.8 80
0:02:44.6 71
0:01:21.1 84
0:01:05.8 83
0:01:33.8 73
0:03:25.5 75
0:01:38.3 86
0:01:25.9 85
0:01:45.3 74
0:01:26.6 91
0:01:05.3 92
0:01:22.3 89
0:01:19.2 88
0:01:34.3 90
0:01:53.3 87
0:00:50.5 93
0:02:33.7 82
0:02:41.0 94

0:01:32.5

Rnk
48
59
47
25
50

Time
0:52:08.9
0:54:11.1
0:52:05.2
0:48:34.0
0:52:16.0
0:51:13.8
0:50:19.9
0:55:37.6
0:53:03.6
0:53:41.2
0:52:11.8
0:53:42.1
0:59:12.0
0:54:22.7
0:55:38.6
0:56:17.4
1:00:40.3
0:59:58.1
0:52:32.2
0:58:43.4
0:56:20.1
0:59:03.8
0:52:31.3
0:57:25.4
1:04:08.1
1:01:54.8
1:02:10.5
0:50:11.4
1:02:19.7
1:02:04.1
0:58:22.6
1:02:34.1
1:00:06.9
1:07:27.0
1:06:38.6
1:00:57.1
1:01:40.3
1:08:06.3
1:07:32.7
1:01:37.7
1:13:32.1
1:13:58.9
1:10:36.7
1:10:17.5
1:10:43.3
1:08:13.4
1:13:59.7
1:04:24.9
1:17:03.4
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- Bike -

Rate
16.6MPH
15.9MPH
16.6MPH
17.8MPH
16.5MPH
16.9MPH
17.2MPH
15.5MPH
16.3MPH
16.1MPH
16.6MPH
16.1MPH
14.6MPH
15.9MPH
15.5MPH
15.4MPH
14.2MPH
14.4MPH
16.4MPH
14.7MPH
15.3MPH
14.6MPH
16.5MPH
15.0MPH
13.5MPH
14.0MPH
13.9MPH
17.2MPH
13.9MPH
13.9MPH
14.8MPH
13.8MPH
14.4MPH
12.8MPH
13.0MPH
14.2MPH
14.0MPH
12.7MPH
12.8MPH
14.0MPH
11.7MPH
11.7MPH
12.2MPH
12.3MPH
12.2MPH
12.7MPH
11.7MPH
13.4MPH
11.2MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:44.6
0:01:28.4
0:01:20.5
0:01:40.8
0:00:57.8
0:02:53.5
0:01:57.8
0:01:13.7
0:01:10.7
0:01:36.9
0:01:50.3
0:01:55.1
0:01:27.4
0:01:52.0
0:01:19.4
0:02:02.7
0:00:55.3
0:01:20.9
0:01:46.6
0:01:53.5
0:02:23.3
0:00:40.5
0:02:04.0
0:01:19.1
0:01:33.0
0:01:45.6
0:01:55.7
0:00:55.1
0:00:56.9
0:02:06.8
0:06:18.2
0:03:15.5
0:02:25.0
0:01:59.5
0:00:47.6
0:01:49.0
0:02:04.4
0:01:38.2
0:02:11.6
0:01:51.1
0:01:38.7
0:01:33.1
0:02:04.8
0:01:48.9
0:01:04.4
0:02:13.6
0:00:54.9
0:02:26.5
0:03:32.7

41
26
49
60
50
52
59
48
61
62
65
63
51
64
66
58
55
53
77
57
76
70
86
82
56
75
72
94
78
71
69
73
80
67
87
88
84
83
81
90
68
74
79
85
89
93
92
95
91

Time
0:30:32.7
0:28:54.3
0:31:40.9
0:34:12.0
0:31:58.9
0:32:30.4
0:34:07.9
0:31:31.3
0:34:52.6
0:35:02.7
0:35:43.5
0:35:06.1
0:32:11.6
0:35:27.5
0:36:01.9
0:33:43.8
0:33:25.2
0:32:47.5
0:39:34.6
0:33:38.4
0:38:02.5
0:37:27.9
0:41:55.9
0:41:20.2
0:33:26.8
0:38:01.5
0:37:41.1
0:47:49.4
0:39:37.8
0:37:31.5
0:37:08.4
0:37:43.4
0:40:09.3
0:37:00.3
0:42:09.9
0:43:52.0
0:41:47.1
0:41:34.9
0:40:22.1
0:45:08.7
0:37:05.6
0:37:56.2
0:39:40.6
0:41:50.5
0:44:49.4
0:47:32.7
0:46:35.6
0:51:48.6
0:45:39.3

-- Second Run --
Rnk

Pace
8:02/M
7:36/M
8:20/M
9:00/M
8:25/M
8:33/M
8:59/M
8:18/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:24/M
9:14/M
8:28/M
9:20/M
9:29/M
8:52/M
8:48/M
8:38/M
10:25/M
8:51/M
10:01/M
9:51/M
11:02/M
10:53/M
8:48/M
10:00/M
9:55/M
12:35/M
10:26/M
9:52/M
9:46/M
9:56/M
10:34/M
9:44/M
11:06/M
11:33/M
11:00/M
10:56/M
10:37/M
11:53/M
9:46/M
9:59/M
10:26/M
11:01/M
11:48/M
12:31/M
12:16/M
13:38/M
12:01/M

Chip
Time
1:37:33.4
1:38:04.8
1:38:30.6
1:39:10.8
1:39:46.0
1:40:40.0
1:41:06.3
1:41:57.4
1:42:45.4
1:44:49.8
1:45:12.8
1:45:50.6
1:46:32.3
1:46:33.5
1:47:03.2
1:47:05.5
1:48:26.8
1:48:39.8
1:50:01.6
1:51:11.5
1:51:51.0
1:52:41.1
1:54:20.1
1:55:08.4
1:55:28.4
1:57:07.4
1:57:42.0
1:59:09.3
1:59:33.4
1:59:54.4
2:00:28.7
2:00:33.0
2:00:57.3
2:01:53.5
2:03:48.7
2:04:16.5
2:05:07.5
2:06:42.6
2:07:33.2
2:07:49.7
2:09:01.1
2:09:51.1
2:09:51.9
2:10:06.4
2:15:36.6
2:17:21.2
2:18:34.2
2:19:57.2
2:25:54.5

Penalty

0:02:00.0

-- Age Graded --
Percent Rnk

Time
1:36:38.9
1:29:20.6
1:34:24 1
1:31:01.6
1:35:06.1
1:28:42.3
1:34:12.3
1:38:28.6
1:32:44.7
1:38:58.9
1:31:52.6
1:40:53.7
1:43:10.3
1:36:43.0
1:28:08.7
1:40:41.0
1:42:02.0
1:46:46.3
1:36:57.1
1:41:29.2
1:43:37.2
1:44:59.7
1:35:58.0
1:50:20.3
1:36:01.8
1:56:34.2
1:45:38.1
1:51:01.4
1:50:56.8
1:24:29.3
1:53:45.4
1:56:43.3
1:39:35.5
1:51:52.2
1:55:55.6
1:57:52.8
1:51:32.5
1:55:00.4
1:39:00.0
2:03:46.2
2:01:05.7
2:06:39.2
2:02:05.6
2:01:13.7
2:07:29.7
2:07:29.5
2:15:38.2
1:38:51.0
2:02:14.8

63.967
78.886
65.490
67.918
65.007
79.455
65.626
71.570
66.660
71.205
67.289
61.275
59.923
63.922
70.138
70.002
60.591
66.010
72.696
60.918
59.663
58.882
73.442
56.031
64.378
60.461
58.526
55.685
63.526
73.174
61.957
60.383
62.076
55.263
53.330
59.789
63.187
53.756
62.448
56.945
51.054
55.648
57.726
50.997
55.281
48.492
51.963
71.300
57.654

66
27
63
57
64
25
62
46
60
48
59
73
78
67
53
54
75
61
44
74
80
81
42
86
65
76
82
87
68
43
72
77
71
90
92
79
69
91
70
85
94
88
83
95
89
96
93
47
84



Mt Rainier Duathlon 2015

Short Course Age Group Results
Sunday, April 26, 2015

*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
Female Top Finishers (Short Winners
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 1 Amanda Kennedy 122 33 1 0:09:51.6  0:00:56.7 1 0:46:15.7 0:01:00.5 1 0:24:35.2 1:22:39.7
2 2 Kristi Moen 111 52 3 0:11:42.7 0:01:37.9 3 0:47:22.6 0:01:13.9 2 0:27:48.5 1:29:45.6
3 3 Kristina Chalfant 134 441 2 0:11:36.0 0:00:50.7 2 0:47:18.9 0:00:46.3 3 0:29:24.6 1:29:56.5
Female 20 to 24
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 29 Alexis Ogrodzinski 125 21 2 0:16:13.5 0:00:50.5 1 1:13:59.7 0:00:54.9 1 0:46:35.6 2:18:34.2
Female 25 to 29
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 21 Amanda Divyak 121 28 1 0:14:10.1  0:01:15.4 1 1:01:54.8 0:01:45.6 1 0:38:01.5 1:57.07.4
Female 30 to 34
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 4 Amanda Lezcano 127 31 1 0:11:42.1 0:00:54.8 1 0:47:09.9 0:00:43.7 1 0:29:59.5 1:30:30.0
2 9 Julia Russell 106 31 2 0:11:59.7 0:01:10.4 2 0:48:59.0 0:01:21.2 2 0:31:22.0 1:34:52.3
3 18 Jamie Nawrocki 196 32 3 0:13:12.4 0:01:20.9 3 0:59:58.1  0:01:20.9 3 0:32:47.5 1:48:39.8
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*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall*
Place

Overall*

Place
1 7
2 10
3 24
4 27

Overall*
Place Place
1 15
2 25

Overall*

Place
6

12

1
2

3 16
4 17
5

6

7

22
23
28

Overall*
Place

1 8

2 13

Categories Short

Name

Name
Mary Doherty

Courtney Black

Sarah Wilmot
Patricia Buchanan

Name

Rebecka Isaksson

Annette Herrick

Name
Kari Wright

Deanna Meyer
Amy Merten
Patricia Oliveros
Kristina Varner
Kerrie Philpott
Jennifer Waldrop

Name
Wanda Howlett
Tina Bergman

BibNo Age
BibNo  Age
131 39
130 37
105 39
129 36
BibNo Age
133 40
208 44
BibNo  Age
141 47
137 45
136 45
139 46
142 49
138 45
140 46
BibNo  Age
118 52
143 52

- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
Female 35 to 39
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
2 0:12:23.8 0:01:09.3 1 0:49:36.2
1 0:11:11.2  0:01:23.5 2 0:52:38.8
3 0:14:32.2 0:02:27.8 3 1:02:34.1
4 0:15:17.6  0:01:05.3 4 1:13:58.9
Female 40 to 44
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1 0:12:22.1  0:01:12.7 1 0:55:37.6
2  0:16:04.6 0:01:338 2 1:00:57.1
Female 45 to 49
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
2 0:12:55.5 0:00:53.1 1 0:47:30.6
1 0:12:09.3 0:01:19.7 2 0:51:56.2
4 0:13:21.6 0:01:07.4 3 0:53:41.2
3 0:13:11.0 0:01:50.6 4 0:56:17.4
6 0:15:38.0 0:01:01.0 6 1:02:19.7
5 0:14:27.1  0:04:12.4 5 0:58:22.6
7 0:16:07.5 0:01:22.3 7 1:10:36.7
Female 50 to 54
- First Run - T-1 - Bike -
Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
2 0:12:34.4 0:01:23.9 1 0:47:43.4
1 0:11:44.5 0:01:46.5 2 0:54:11.1
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T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:56.6
0:01:56.5
0:03:15.5
0:01:33.1

T-2
Time
0:01:13.7
0:01:49.0

T-2
Time
0:01:01.9
0:01:08.1
0:01:36.9
0:02:02.7
0:00:56.9
0:06:18.2
0:02:04.8

T-2
Time
0:01:37.9
0:01:28.4

- Second Run -
Rnk Time
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:29:22.5
1 0:28:04.3
3 0:37:43.4
4 0:37:56.2
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:31:31.3
2 0:43:52.0
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:29:42.6
1 0:28:58.3
4 0:35:02.7
3 0:33:43.8
6 0:39:37.8
5 0:37:08.4
7 0:39:40.6
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:30:55.5
1 0:28:54.3

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:33:28.4
1:35:14.3
2:00:33.0
2:09:51.1

Total
Time
1:41:57.4
2:04:16.5

Total
Time
1:32:03.7
1:37:31.6
1:44:49.8
1:47:05.5
1:59:33.4
2:00:28.7
2:09:51.9

Total
Time
1:34:15.1
1:38:04.8

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 5 Mary Foster
2 11 Naomi Mason
3 14 Kathryn Soldano
4 19 Jessica Lynn
5 26 Edna Cross
Overall*
Place Place = Name
1 20 Judy Pratt
2 31 Debra Lindberg
Overall*
Place  Place Name
1 30 Fran Marquart
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Adam Goulet
2 2 Kyle Richards
3 3 Zac Kieffer
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Derrick Howlett

Categories Short

Bib No

Bib No

147
145

207
146
108

Bib No

148
149

Bib No
150

g

Age

56
55

56
56
55

3

73

- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time  Rnk
Female 55 to 59
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time  Rnk
2 0:12:29.1  0:00:55.8 2
1 0:12:27.0 0:01:35.3 1
3 0:14:15.9 0:01:52.3 3
4 0:16:10.2 0:03:25.5 4
Female 60 to 64
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time  Rnk
1 0:16:26.7 0:01:22.2 1
2 0:16:58.1 0:02:41.0 2

- Bike -
Time

- Bike -
Time

0:51:44.9
0:51:13.8
0:52:32.2
1:01:40.3

- Bike -
Time
0:52:31.3
1:17:03.4

Female 70 and over

- First Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:18:43.5

T-1
Time
0:02:33.7

Rnk

1

- Bike -
Time
1:04:24.9

T-2
Time

T-2
Time

0:01:03.1
0:02:53.5

0:01:46.6
0:02:04.4

T-2
Time
0:02:04.0
0:03:32.7

T-2
Time
0:02:26.5

Male Top Finishers (Short Winners

Bib No
158
156
116

Bib No
117

Age

Age
16

- First Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:08:49.6

3 0:09:17.1

2 0:09:04.6

T-1
Time
0:00:48.2
0:00:49.0
0:00:48.8

Rnk

1
3
2

- Bike -
Time
0:40:20.1
0:41:42.3
0:40:40.3

Male 19 and under

- First Run -

Rnk Time
1 0:08:50.5
mE _

T-1
Time
0:00:53.5

Lo ¥ o Y BENEEY _
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Rnk

1

- Bike -
Time
0:41:18.4

T-2
Time
0:00:58.6
0:00:40.7
0:00:44.7

T-2
Time
0:00:53.2

- Second Run -
Rnk Time
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

5 1:30:58.0

1 0:30:18.4

2 0:32:30.4

3 0:39:34.6

4 0:41:47 .1
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:41:55.9

2 0:45:39.3
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:51:48.6
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

2 0:22:07.3

1 0:21:49.0

3 0:23:24.0
- Second Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:23:18.1

Total
Time

Total
Time

1:30:58.0
1:36:31.3

1:40:40.0
1:50:01.6
2:05:07.5

Total
Time
1:54:20.1
2:25:54.5

Total
Time
2:19:57.2

Total
Time
1:13:03.8
1:14:18.1
1:14:42.4

Total
Time
1:15:13.7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall*

Place Place

Overall*

Place Place

6
24

36

w N =

Overall*

Place Place

9
2 22

—_

Overall*

R
o
]
o

Place
5
15

26
37

39
42
43
49

0o N OO N =

Overall*
Place
7

10
16
18
32
46
54

Place

—_

N o ok W

Categories Short

Name

Name

Ethan Carlson
Garrett Moore

Nathan Schibig

Name

Jason Klein
Dirk Metzler

Name
Josh Adams
Gustavo Santos

Harsh Chiplonkar
Andrew Quamme

Standley Douglas
Michael Soha

Phillip Williams
Timothy Pannebaker

Name

Leighton Overson
Andrew Ayling
Justin Robinson
Lee Fritz

Jeff Derstadt
Allen Baker
Henry Jerez

Bib No

Bib No

153
152

209

Bib No

154
155

Bib No

161
164

163
159

160
162
157
109

Bib No

167

169
165
166
168
211
171

g

Age
21
21

24

33
° [o

37
35
36
37
36
38

- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
viale 2V 10 24
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:09:43.8 0:00:51.4 1
2 0:10:42.0 0:00:41.0 2
3 0:11:36.5 0:01:30.7 3
Male 25 to 29
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:10:04.1  0:00:55.2 1
2 0:10:41.1  0:01:07.7 2
Male 30 to 34
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:09:22.2 0:00:41.8 1
2 0:11:11.7  0:01:08.0 2
5 0:12:07.7 0:00:57.3 3
6 0:12:14.8 0:01:09.2 4
3 0:11:21.7 0:01:11.6 5
8 0:13:47.2 0:01:20.1 6
4  0:12:00.6 0:01:40.7 8
7 0:13:40.3 0:01:23.4 7
Male 35 to 39
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:09:44.8 0:00:56.0 2
2 0:09:54.8 0:00:55.8 1
5 0:11:08.3 0:00:46.6 3
4 0:10:27.2 0:01:29.2 4
3 0:09:59.5 0:01:05.4 5
6 0:12:28.3 0:00:57.7 6
7 0:13:06.8 0:01:05.8 7
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- Bike -
Time

- Bike -
Time
0:40:01.5
0:50:42.8
0:52:08.9

- Bike -
Time
0:43:19.7
0:50:21.4

- Bike -
Time
0:40:29.0
0:47:12.3

0:48:51.3
0:52:05.2

0:52:16.0

0:53:42.1
0:59:12.0
0:57:25.4

- Bike -
Time
0:43:54.3
0:43:35.8
0:48:41.4
0:49:27.4
0:53:37.1
1:00:40.3
1:06:38.6

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:45.0
0:00:42.9
0:01:44.6

T-2
Time
0:00:37.3
0:01:34.5

T-2
Time
0:00:40.5
0:01:20.2

0:01:09.6
0:01:20.5

0:00:57.8

0:01:55.1
0:01:27.4
0:01:19.1

T-2
Time
0:00:47.1
0:00:53.7
0:00:35.3
0:01:09.5
0:00:47.3
0:00:55.3
0:00:47.6

- Second Run -
Rnk Time
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:26:11.6
2 0:29:36.5
3 0:30:32.7
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:25:57.1
2 0:27:55.8
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:24:51.1
2 0:27:06.1
3 0:29:41.0
4 0:31:40.9
5 0:31:58.9
7 0:35:06.1
6 0:32:11.6
8 0:41:20.2
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:24:03.5
2 0:25:37.9
4 0:27:07.9
3 0:26:04.3
5 0:29:56.3
6 0:33:25.2
8 0:42:09.9

Total
Time

Total
Time
:17:33.3
:32:25.2
:37:33.4

—_

Total
Time
1:20:53.4
1:31:40.5

Total
Time
1:16:04.6
1:27:58.3

1:32:46.9
1:38:30.6

1:39:46.0

1:45:50.6
1:46:32.3
1:55:08.4

Total
Time
1:19:25.7
1:20:58.0
1:28:19.5
1:28:37.6
1:35:25.6
1:48:26.8
2:03:48.7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
8 57 Robert Buchanan 170 37 8 0:15:18.1 0:01:26.6 8 1:13:32.1 0:01:38.7 7 0:37:05.6  2:09:01.1
Male 40 to 44
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 8 Andrew McAllister 174 40 1 0:09:34.9 0:00:34.2 1 0:43:20.2 0:00:27.4 1 0:26:10.8  1:20:07.5
2 20 David Pokluda 175 42 2 0:10:57.5 0:01:01.4 3 0:48:51.8 0:01:42.7 2 0:27:05.5 1:29:38.9
3 27 Rossen Atanassov 114 40 4 0:12:19.3 0:00:52.5 2 0:48:39.4 0:00:57.2 4 0:30:34.2 1:33:22.6
4 30 Chris Hidalgo 176 43 3 0:11:47.7 0:01:30.3 5 0:50:42.8 0:01:44.7 3 0:29:13.6  1:34:59.1
5 40 Casey Bessey 172 40 5 0:13:16.0 0:01:24.7 4 0:50:19.9 0:01:57.8 5 0:34:07.9 1:41:.06.3
6 48 Daniel Baker 110 43 6 0:13:40.4 0:01:24.7 6 0:56:20.1  0:02:23.3 6 0:38:02.5 1:51:51.0
7 58 Oliver Cunningham 173 40 7 0:14:50.3 0:01:19.2 7 1:10:17.5 0:01:48.9 7 0:41:50.5 2:10:06.4
Male 45 to 49
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 25 Michael Duchek 179 49 1 0:11:13.6  0:01:03.0 3 0:51:37.0 0:01:14.4 1 0:27:34.9 1:32:42.9
2 31 Steve Attwood 203 49 2 0:11:45.9 0:01:11.9 2 0:50:04.4 0:00:59.3 2 0:29:07.3 1:35:08.8 0:02:00.0
3 38 Arno Harteveld 115 46 5 0:13:33.0 0:01:11.0 1 0:48:34.0 0:01:40.8 4 0:34:12.0 1:39:10.8
4 41 Tom Willemin 206 49 3 0:12:37.8  0:01:00.7 4 0:53:03.6  0:01:10.7 5 0:34:52.6 1:42:45.4
5 44 Roger Hales 202 48 4 0:13:17.6  0:01:33.7 5 0:54:22.7 0:01:52.0 6 0:35:27.5 1:46:33.5
6 47 Donald Robertson 107 47 7 0:14:51.2 0:02:05.0 6 0:58:43.4 0:01:53.5 3 0:33:38.4 1:51:11.5
7 55 Scott Maddry 178 48 6 0:13:44.9 0:01:38.3 7 1:08:06.3 0:01:38.2 7 0:41:34.9 2:06:42.6
Male 50 to 54
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time  Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 28 William McCarthy 182 52 3 0:12:49.9 0:01:10.7 1 0:47:46.0 0:01:46.5 1 0:30:05.8 1:33:38.9
2 33 Kenneth Varner 183 53 1 0:11:23.0 0:00:44.3 2 0:49:07.4 0:01:03.1 3 0:33:09.2 1:35:27.0
3 35 Steve Langager 181 50 2 0:12.054 001:176 3  052:423 0:01:03.4 2  0:30:21.5 1:37:30.2
4 51 Ty Moore 180 50 4 0:14:37.1  0:01:17.6 4 1:02:10.5 0:01:55.7 4 0:37:41.1  1:57:42.0
Male 55 to 59
Overall* - First Run - T-1 - Bike - T-2 - Second Run - Total
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*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall*

Place
Place

11
12
13

14
17

19
21
34

0N OO WN =

Overall*

1 45
2 50
3 53

Overall*

1 56

Overall*

1 23
2 29
3 52

Categories Short

Place

Place

Place

Nam
Name

o

Richard Campbell

Mark Drangsholt
Robinson Howell

Steven Wade
David Lasorsa

Theodore Even

David Longdon
Chris Chesson

Name

Dan Zenner
Larry Richards
Phillip Kelley

Name
Larry Betten

Name

Wolf Hillesheim
Gordon Gray
Gary Porter

BibNo Age
BibNo Age
185 55
204 58
113 56
187 57
189 58
112 56
186 55
188 57
BibNo  Age
120 62
191 61
192 62
BibNo  Age
193 68
BibNo  Age
194 70
205 70
210 73

- First Run - T-1

Rnk Time Time  Rnk

Rnk Time Time Rnk
5 0:11:12.3  0:00:30.1 1
4 0:10:45.9 0:00:31.3
1 0:10:22.4 0:01:46.9 3
3 0:10:40.0 0:00:56.4 2
7 0:12:06.3 0:00:35.2 4
2 0:10:37.1  0:01:12.7 6
6 0:11:43.7 0:00:51.6 5
8 0:12:31.9 0:01:04.8 7

Male 60 to 64

- First Run - T-1

Rnk Time Time  Rnk
1 0:12:38.5 0:01:24.8 1
2 0:14:28.5 0:01:52.0 3
3 0:15:31.5 0:02:44.6 2

Male 65 to 69

- First Run - T-1

Rnk Time Time  Rnk
1 0:16:00.9 0:01:25.9 1

Male 70 and over

- First Run -
Rnk Time

1 0:12:13.7

2 0:12:48.2

3 0:15:12.2

T-1
Time
0:00:35.1
0:01:29.4
0:02:59.8
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Rnk

2
1
3

- Bike -
Time
Time

0:42:46.0

0:45:26.7

0:45:20.6
0:46:37.7

0:50:17.1
0:46:53.9
0:50:52.2

- Bike -
Time
0:55:38.6
1:04:08.1
1:00:06.9

- Bike -
Time
1:07:32.7

- Bike -
Time
0:48:45.6
0:47:46.6
1:02:04.1

T-2
Time
Time

0:00:35.0
0:44:33.9
0:01:01.2

0:01:09.0
0:00:42.6

0:01:44.9
0:00:47.6
0:00:56.9

T-2
Time
0:01:19.4
0:01:33.0
0:02:25.0

T-2
Time
0:02:11.6

T-2
Time
0:00:35.0
0:01:59.8
0:02:06.8

- Second Run -
Rnk Time
Rnk Time
3 0:27:24.6
5 0:27:42.4
1 0:25:35.0
4 0:27:38.9
6 0:28:27.4
2 0:25:42.8
8 0:31:04.8
7 0:31:01.8
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:36:01.9
1 0:33:26.8
3 0:40:09.3
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:40:22.1
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:29:50.0
2 0:30:40.8
3 0:37:31.5

Total

Time

Time
1:22:28.0
1:23:33.5
1:24:12.2

1:25:44.9
1:28:29.2

1:29:34.6
1:31:21.6
1:36:27.6

Total
Time
1:47:03.2
1:55:28.4
2:00:57.3

Total
Time
2:07:33.2

Total
Time
1:31:59.4
1:34:44.8
1:59:54.4

Penalty
Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2

Categories Short

Name

Name

Kimberly Everheart

Tessie Mandeville

Name
Michael DeMello

Thomas Stankus
Dave Sander

Name

R&R - Rajesh Sheth,

Rupali Sheth

Ieam Hennessy -
Shawn Hennessy,
Sydney Hennessy

Bib No

Bib No

132
195

Bib No

198

119
197

Bib No

124

200

g

Age
54

46
42

40

40

- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time
Athena
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time
2 0:17:26.9 0:01:45.3
1 0:17:25.2 0:01:34.3
Clydesdale
- First Run - T-1
Rnk Time Time
2 0:14:09.0 0:01:18.2
1 0:14:05.6 0:01:21.1
3 0:17:28.2 0:01:53.3
Relay
- First Run - T-1
k Time Time
1 0:14:25.9 0:01:03.0
2 0:19:22.8 0:00:50.6
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- Bike -
Rnk Time
- Bike -
Rnk Time
1 1:01:37.7
2 1:10:43.3
- Bike -
Rnk Time
1 0:52:11.8
2 1:07:27.0
3 1:08:13.4
- Bike -
Rnk Time
2 0:59:03.8
1 0:50:11.4

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:01:51.1
0:01:04.4

T-2
Time
0:01:50.3

0:01:59.5
0:02:13.6

T-2
Time

0:00:40.5

0:00:55.1

- Second Run -
Rnk Time
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:45:08.7
1 0:44:49.4
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:35:43.5
2 0:37:00.3
3 0:47:32.7
- Second Run -
Rnk Time
1 0:37:27.9
2 0:47:49.4

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:07:49.7
2:15:36.6

Total
Time
1:45:12.8

2:01:53.5
2:17:21.2

Total
Time

1:52:41.1

1:59:09.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



